
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ  ΒΕΑCH VOLLEY 2021

JUNIORS FINAL Κ17

Αποτελέσματα
Θ

έσ
η Ομάδες

Βαθμοί

1 Καρδούλιας Γ. / Παπαιωάννου Δ. 132

2 Ιντρισλάρι Α. / Μαντούκος Α. 110

3 Παξιμαδάκης Χ. / Ρούσος Β. 84

4 Γκοτσίδης Χ. / Παπάζογλου Ι. 70

5 Μουτάφης Μ. / Σταυρόπουλος Β. 70

6 Καλιόζης Δ. / Κυπριώτης Σ. 70

7 Σταγογιαννάκης Ι. / Τσάτσος Δ. 70

8 Καρύκας Α. / Μάντζιος Ν. 70

9 Βένιος Κ. / Πατηράκης Κ. 60

10 Κεσκίνης Κ. / Κοντοστάθης Α. 0

11 bye

12 bye

13 bye

14 bye

15 bye

16 bye

Teams 31/7/2021


